10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000F9IWCcOAN
R001306702
Shalini

hazipur, Durga mandir+hazipur antwara khatauli+Uttar
Pradesh+251201

8954576750

Personal Loan

Uttar Pradesh 251201
Yes

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

Shalini

Self

Near Bank of Baroda

Medium

Yes

8954576750

32
Graduate
Aadhar Card

Married

Yes

Business Owner



22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

900000

Owned

500000
40000

Seen

Middle Class

1990

Pakka
50

Others

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained
Yes

Aru. Kumar

Positive

1995

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

29.274787

77.731784



45 Case Id 43083
46 Date Of Report 2025-08-08
a7 Time Of Report 15:27:28

VISIT CONDUCTED AT HAZIPUR, DURGA MANDIR+HAZIPUR
ANTWARA KHATAULI+UTTAR PRADESH+251201 ON 08-08-
2025 15:27:28., AND THE APPLICANT, SHALINI WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE

48 lo Comment LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

49 Final Submit 1
50 Date of Allocation 2025-08-06
51 Time of Allocation 11:13:40

A Right Cholce. For Your Big Dreams With Our Loan Advice | § 1
Best Loan Adviser In- Home loan, personal Loan,
| Business Loan,Car loan, Kissan Credit car

I Attractiv Rate of interest, Easy Application
Add- Near Bank of Baroda, Saini Nagar, khiatauli, M. Nagar | {s<§

52 residence_photo_with_name_plate

. 7509058197

HISSAN HOME SOLUTION o

1 Loan Adviser - Home |
l0an, personal Loar
usiness Loan,Car foan, Kissan Credit card

| | ‘ Atracty Rate o feres, Easy Aoplicaion Pogess I
. e koot S g, g, ] 3

7PFJ+WRYV, od) osite Nagar Colony, Saini Na
08-08-2025 03:24:07 pm
29.2748672,77.7319574

Pincode : 251201




53 residence_photo_with_applicant

7PFJ+WRV o 05|te Na ar Colony, Saini Na
08-08-2025 03:23-48 pm 2

29.274813,77.731 8551
Pincode : 251201

| Atiractiv Rate of interest, Easy Application Process
SO/ /id- Near Bank of Barota, Saini Nagar, khataull, M. Nagar

54 residence_photo_with_agent

55 residence_photo_with_inside_household

yV,

7PFJ+WRY, o(ﬂ)osne Nagar Colony, Salnl L ET

08-08=2025 03:24:21

29.2746577 77 731 831 6
Pincode: 2512




56 residence_photo_outside

57 Photo with Agent

A Right Choice For Your Big Dreams With Out Loan Advice

Best Loan Adviser In- Home loan, persopal Loan,
Business Loan,Car loan, Kissan Credit card

Attractiv Rate of interest, Easy Application Process| (s
Add- Near Bank of Baroda, Saini Nagar, khataull, M. Nagar ‘

R el

: I
Best Loan Adviser In- Home loan, personal Loan, || 1020
Business Loan,Car loan, Kissan Creditcard | 1an,

| Attty Rateofnfetes, Easy Appcat
A Near Bank o B

7PFJ+WRV o&:gsité NaQaFCoIony, Saini Nag
4 m

08-08-2025 03:24:33 p

29.274685,77.7318554
Pincode : 251201

B

7PFJ+WRYV, o(rﬁgf, te Nagar Colony, Saini Nag

08-08-2025 28 pm
29.2748433,77.7318293
Pincode : 251201



58

A WD

Photo of ID Proof

‘Government of India

S ffeI/DOB: 03/01/1991
aften/ FEMALE
8199 5178 0989

Shalini

7PFJ+WR‘I od) osite Nagarmaini Nag
08-08-2025 03:25:00 pm

29.2746505,77.7318398

Pincode : 251201

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

08-08-2025 15:27:28
FURKAN MALIK
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




