

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F9IWc0AN
2	Agent Id	R001306702
3	Customer Name	Shalini
4	Address	hazipur, Durga mandir+hazipur antwara khatauli+Uttar Pradesh+251201
5	Contact Number	8954576750
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 251201
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
10	Name of Person Met	Shalini
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Near Bank of Baroda
13	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8954576750
16	Applicant Age	32
17	Educational Details	Graduate
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Married
20	Husband Wife Working	Yes
21	Applicant Occupation	Business Owner

22	Family Member Count	5
23	Earning Family Members	900000
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	500000
26	Monthly Income	40000
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
29	Years At Current Residence	1990
30	Residence Construction	Pakka
31	Area (in sqft.)	50
32	Asset Seen Residence	Others
33	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
34	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
35	Stay Confirmation	Yes
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Aru. Kumar
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Neighbour Check Staying 1	1995
39	CPV Status	Positive
40	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
41	Negative Area Tag	No
42	Verification Type	Residential
43	Latitude	29.274787
44	Longitude	77.731784

45	Case Id	43083
46	Date Of Report	2025-08-08
47	Time Of Report	15:27:28
48	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT HAZIPUR, DURGA MANDIR+HAZIPUR ANTWARA KHATAULI+UTTAR PRADESH+251201 ON 08-08-2025 15:27:28., AND THE APPLICANT, SHALINI WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
49	Final Submit	1

50	Date of Allocation	2025-08-06
51	Time of Allocation	11:13:40

52	residence_photo_with_name_plate	<p>KISSAN HOME SOLUTION A Right Choice For Your Big Dreams With Our Loan Advice Best Loan Adviser In- Home loan, personal Loan, Business Loan, Car loan, Kissan Credit card Attractiv Rate of interest, Easy Application Process Add- Near Bank of Baroda, Saini Nagar, Khatauli, M. Nagar</p> <p>7PFJ+WRV, opposite Nagar Colony, Saini Nagar 08-08-2025 03:24:07 pm 29.2748672, 77.7319574 Pincode : 251201</p>
----	---------------------------------	---



53 residence_photo_with_applicant



54 residence_photo_with_agent



55 residence_photo_with_inside_household

56	residence_photo_outside	 <p>7PFJ+WRV, opposite Nagar Colony, Saini Nag 08-08-2025 03:24:33 pm 29.274685,77.7318554 Pincode : 251201</p>
57	Photo with Agent	 <p>7PFJ+WRV, opposite Nagar Colony, Saini Nag 08-08-2025 03:26:28 pm 29.2748433,77.7318293 Pincode : 251201</p>

58 Photo of ID Proof



7PFJ+WRV, opposite Nagar Colony, Saini Nag
08-08-2025 03:25:00 pm
29.2746505,77.7318398
Pincode : 251201

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	08-08-2025 15:27:28
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	FURKAN MALIK
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

